voter_name

BRADLEY, ROBERT LEE
CLEMENT, LATASHA CONSUELA
DICKSON, LONNIE MACK
DICKSON, TRENA FAY
FERGUSON, ALVIN DOUGLAS
KELLY, DESTINY DANIELLE
KIGHT, KATIE LYNN

KING, WANDA DICKSON
LATHAM, SUMMER NICHOLE
LATHAM, TAMMY LORENE
LIVELY, BECKY M
MCCARTHY, FRANCES ANN
MOORE, ANNETTEM

id_voter

1002788001
1002844934
1002842775
1002883059
1002867945
1158705040
1014437317
1002840270
1213179224
2130467486
1002824553
1002788254
1011972670

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

tx_precinct_code
S11.3
S11.3
S42.5
S42.5
S14.1
S21.7
S314
S42.5
S21.7
S21.7
S314
S14.2
S314



