

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
BRADLEY, ROBERT LEE	1002788001	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
CLEMENT, LATASHA CONSUELA	1002844934	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
DICKSON, LONNIE MACK	1002842775	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
DICKSON, TRENA FAY	1002883059	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
FERGUSON, ALVIN DOUGLAS	1002867945	IN-PERSON	S 14.1
KELLY, DESTINY DANIELLE	1158705040	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
KIGHT, KATIE LYNN	1014437317	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
KING, WANDA DICKSON	1002840270	IN-PERSON	S 42.5
LATHAM, SUMMER NICHOLE	1213179224	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
LATHAM, TAMMY LORENE	2130467486	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
LIVELY, BECKY M	1002824553	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
MCCARTHY, FRANCES ANN	1002788254	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
MOORE, ANNETTE M	1011972670	IN-PERSON	S 31.4